
4

231

40

100

84

310

240

60

61
225

280

225

10

45

42

4

275

198

300

34

225

38

222

208

60

82
74

192

311

218

194

3

256

232
36

240

218

64

43

114

250

81

104

42

108

234
236

52

118

Mill
State

Platt

Inner L
oop

Browns Race

Com
merc

ial

Volt

Furnace

Fact
ory

Morrie
 Silve

r

Inner L
oop

Rochester Preservation District
0 150 30075 Feet

Legend
Brown's Race Preservation District


